
Campus Forum:  Legal Issues and UCLA Community Program (December 2, 2011)

Position Assistant Director

Email sbernal@college.ucla.edu Phone 310-267-4441

Organization CCCP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedSantiago Bernal

Position Senior Lecturer

Email biegel@ucla.edu Phone 310-206-0132

Organization UCLA Law School / GSEIS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedStuart Biegel

Position Chancellor

Email Phone

Organization UCLA

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedGene Block

Position Assistant Director

Email rbrashier@support.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-6822

Organization Community and Local Government Relations

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedRachel Brashier

Position Transfer Coordinator

Email lbrown@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-8317

Organization UARS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedLena Brown

Position Professor

Email carbado@law.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-3365

Organization UCLA Law School

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedDevon Carbado

Position Site Coordinator

Email jcervantes@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-815-7572

Organization EAOP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJessica Cervantes

Position Doctoral Student – Sociology

Email kch4vrkl@ucla.edu Phone

Organization Department of Sociology

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKarina Chavarria

Position Director

Email ccortez@unex.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-1637

Organization UCLA Extension - Education

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedCarlos Cortez



Campus Forum:  Legal Issues and UCLA Community Program (December 2, 2011)

Position Senior Site Coordinator

Email hcristal@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-1093

Organization EAOP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedHugo Cristales

Position Dean (GSE&IS) –  APEP Co-Chair

Email dorr@gseis.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-8308

Organization GSE&IS and APEP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAimée Dorr

Position Program Director

Email kedwards@uclaextension.edu Phone 310-206-3335

Organization UCLA Extension - Education

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKate Edwards

Position SAO II

Email espinoza@irle.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-0812

Organization Institute for Research on Labor and Employment

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedElizabeth Espinoza

Position STEM Program Coordinator

Email afilihia@college.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-4441

Organization CCCP/AAP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAsena Filihia

Position Academic Administrator

Email angelagee@lifesci.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-2660

Organization URC - Sciences

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAngela Gee

Position Program Coordinator

Email agonzalez@college.ucla.edu Phone 310-267-4439

Organization CCCP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedChely Gonzalez

Position Assistant Vice Chancellor

Email mgorden@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-1514

Organization Office of Student Affairs

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMonroe Gorden

Position Professor

Email harris@law.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5477

Organization UCLA Law School

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedCheryl Harris
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Position Program Coordinator

Email dhenry@oid.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5130

Organization OID - Community Based Learning Program (Hamilton HS)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedDana Henry

Position Assistant Vice Provost and Director

Email aherrera@college.ucla.edu Phone 310-267-4441

Organization CCCP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAlfred Herrera

Position Program Coordinator

Email fholmes@mednet.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-5797

Organization Office of Maternal & Child Health

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedFaye Holmes

Position Student Affairs Officer

Email mhorne@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-3022

Organization Student Affairs - Financial Aid Scholarship Office

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMary Horne

Position Director

Email rojohnso@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-0401

Organization Student Affairs - Financial Aid Office

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedRonald Johnson

Position Assistant Director, Office of Residential Life

Email rob@orl.ucla.edu Phone 310.825.4675

Organization Student Affairs - Office of Residential Life

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedRob Kadota

Position Program Director

Email mkeipp@oid.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5130

Organization OID - Community Based Learning Program

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMary Keipp

Position Advisor

Email jleonaicc@gmail.com Phone

Organization Student Initiated Access Committee (SIAC)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJose Leon

Position Interpreter Coordinator

Email dlevitt@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-267-2005

Organization Office of Disabilities

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedDan Levitt
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Position Site Coordinator

Email blewis@saonet.ucla.edu Phone (310) 794-4071

Organization Student Affairs - Early Academic Outreach Program (EAOP)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedBrittany Lewis-Porchia

Position Site Coordinator

Email elopez@saonet.ucla.edu Phone (310) 794-4877

Organization Student Affairs - Early Academic Outreach Program (EAOP)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedErika Lopez

Position Program  Representative

Email annissal@arts.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5430

Organization Herb Alpert School of Music

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAnnissa Lui

Position Program Representative

Email josemartinez1@uclaextension.edu Phone 310-206-5107

Organization UNEX

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJose Martinez

Position Co-Director

Email mmiller@gseis.ucla.edu Phone (310) 825-7749

Organization Center X (GSE&IS) - UCLA History-Geography Project

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMary Miller

Position Executive Director

Email mongelli@volunteer.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-2151

Organization UCLA Volunteer Center

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAntoinette Mongelli

Position Student / Membership Coordinator

Email kamilahvm@ucla.edu Phone 626-376-1464

Organization Afrikan Student Union, VIPS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKamilah Moore

Position Site Coordinator

Email Phone

Organization EAOP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedDarlene Neal

Position Director

Email kobyrne@college.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-7867

Organization UCLA Center for Community Learning

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKathy O'Byrne
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Position Assistant Vice Chancellor

Email ksparker@support.ucla.edu Phone

Organization UCLA Government and Community Relations

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKeith Parker

Position Program Manager

Email jpatterson@saonet.ucla.edu Phone (310) 794-5661

Organization Student Affairs - Early Academic Outreach Program (EAOP) and BruinCorps

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJustyn Patterson

Position Site Coordinator

Email cperez@saonet.ucla.edu Phone (310) 374-7195

Organization Student Affairs - Early Academic Outreach Program (EAOP)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedCesar Perez

Position Assistant Director

Email mperez@support.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-6830

Organization UCLA Local Government & Community Relations

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMarco Perez

Position Associate Director

Email rpimentel@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-4697

Organization UARS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedRosa Pimentel

Position Director

Email dpounds@saonet.ucla.edu Phone (310) 794-5681

Organization EAOP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedDebra Pounds

Position School Relations Liaison

Email mprice@gseis.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5369

Organization Center X (GSE&IS) - UCLA Community School and TIE-INS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMerle Price

Position Executive Director

Email priselac@gseis.ucla.edu Phone (310) 206-0023

Organization Center X (GSE&IS)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJody Priselac

Position Director of Research

Email quartz@ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5241

Organization Center X (GSE&IS) - UCLA Community School

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKaren Quartz
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Position Site Coordinator

Email wquinonez@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-5685

Organization EAOP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedWendy Quinonez

Position Community Relations Coordinator

Email srahotep@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-3845

Organization Student Affairs - Undergraduate Admissions & Relations with Schools (UARS)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedSimone Rahotep

Position Vice Chancellor - Legal Affairs

Email kreed@conet.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-1355

Organization Chancellor’s Office - Legal Affairs

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKevin Reed

Position Associate Director

Email nsaelua@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-9078

Organization Community Programs Office (CPO)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedNatasha Saelua

Position Coordinator - Residential Services

Email rsanders@unex.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-4399

Organization UNEX - PATHWAYS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedRachel Sanders

Position Director

Email asandoval@cpo.ucla.edu Phone 310-825-0049

Organization Community Programs Office (CPO)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAntonio Sandoval

Position Assistant Director

Email pschachter@oid.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-9474

Organization OID - Community Based Learning Program

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedPamela Schachter

Position Tutoring Coordinator

Email tshirazi@saonet.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-4066

Organization Bruin Corps

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedTanya Shirazi

Position Student

Email klsitney@gmail.ucla.edu Phone

Organization SIAC

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedKendra Sitney
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Position Executive Coordinator

Email jsutton@ucla.edu Phone 310-825-0492

Organization APEP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJack Sutton

Position Coordinator of Technology and Outreach

Email ssutton@ucla.edu Phone 310-825-1325

Organization UCLA Lab School - GSE&IS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedSharon Sutton

Position Site Coordinator

Email maryann@oid.ucla.edu Phone 310-562-7150 cell

Organization Student Affairs - OID - Community Based Learning Program

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMaryAnn Szyskowski

Position Senior Fellow

Email sthompson@gseis.ucla.edu Phone (310) 794-9290

Organization Center X (GSE&IS)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedSidney Thompson

Position Assistant Director

Email tolbert@law.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-8841

Organization UCLA Law School Outreach & Admissions

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedTony Tolbert

Position Director

Email trujillo@law.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-5720

Organization Law School

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedLeo Trujillo-Cox

Position Director

Email jtunstall@college.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-5245

Organization Academic Advancement Program (AAP) - VIPS

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedJonli Tunstall

Position Assistant Director

Email fvega@support.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-6826

Organization State Governmental Relations

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedFrancesca Vega

Position Program Evaluator

Email annevo@ucla.edu Phone 510-282-5706 cell

Organization SRM Evaluation Group (GSE&IS)

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedAnne Vo
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Position Senior Site Coordinator

Email mwilcox@saonet.ucla.edu Phone (310) 825-4496

Organization EAOP

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedMaria Wilcox

Position Director

Email eguerrero@mednet.ucla.edu Phone 310-794-7437

Organization Geffen School of Medicine - Office of Diversity Inclusion & Outreach

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedLiz Yzquierdo

Position Academic Administrator

Email soniaz@lifesci.ucla.edu Phone 310-206-2680

Organization URC - Sciences

Name RSVP/Attendance Yes No AttendedSonia Zarate


